
Mathematics

Enrolled
NT 

Approved
NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Reading

Enrolled
NT 

Approved
NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Yarmouth Elementary School

Beginning of Grade 3

Beginning of Grade 4

Yarmouth Elementary School

Beginning of Grade 3

Beginning of Grade 4

194

106

88

194

106

88

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

194

106

88

194

106

88

56

25

31

60

33

27

29

24

35

31

31

31

109

64

45

106

54

52

56

60

51

55

51

59

23

13

10

22

14

8

12

12

11

11

13

9

6

4

2

6

5

1

3

4

2

3

5

1

350

452

349

451

School: Yarmouth Elementary School
District: Yarmouth Schools
State: Maine
Code: 1190-1455

Fall 2009 NECAP Tests

School Summary
2009-2010 Students

Level 4 = Profi cient with Distinction; Level 3 = Profi cient; Level 2 = Partially Profi cient; Level 1 = Substantially Below Profi cient

Writing

Enrolled
NT 

Approved
NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %


